






600x315x345 mm
24
10.300 kg

3
12W / 24W

12W / 24W



600x315x345 mm
24
10.300 kg



705x240x225 mm
50 (R-L)
16.850 kg

705x240x225
50 (R-L)
10.200 kg

705x240x225 mm
50
10.450 kg



690x370x410 mm
15
16.850

690x370x410 mm
15
13.900

640x430x380 mm
12
16.100

LH RH

LH RH

LH RH LH RH/LHRH

LH RH

RHLH



640x430x380 mm
12
16.100

640x430x380 mm
12
16.100

500x550x530 mm
16
20.750

1039 L SCANIA STOP LAMBA / SCANIA TAIL LAMP

LH LHRH RH

LH LHRH RH

LH LHRH RH

RH/LH

RH/LH



690x370x410 mm
15
16.700 kg

690x370x410 mm
15
16.700 kg

LH LH

LH LH



690x370x410 mm
15
16.700 kg

590x510x585 mm
15
23.150 kg

LH LH

LH RH LH RH



640x430x380 mm
12
16.800 kg

640x430x380 mm
12
16.800 kg

LH RH LH RH RH/LH

RH/LH



745x360x635 mm
12
22.350 kg

640x430x380 mm
12
17.550 kg

640x430x380 mm
12
17.550 kg

LH RH LH RH

LH RH LH RH

RH/LH

LH RH LH RH RH/LH



805x435x428 mm
24
23.450 kg

805x435x428 mm
24
22.700 kg



675x415x505 mm
18
21.200 kg

675x415x505 mm
18
20.650 kg

LH RH LH RH RH/LH



675x415x505 mm
18
21.750 kg

590x430x380 mm
16
23.350 kg

LH RH LH RH RH/LH

LH RH LH RH RH/LH



590x430x380 mm
16
23.350 kg

640x545x415 mm
18 (R-L)
22.400 kg

LH RH LH RH

LH RH LH RH

RH/LH



675x415x505 mm
18
20.500 kg

675x415x505 mm
18
21.650 kg



20301 NEON SIDE MARKER LAMP

4022 ACTROS AXOR SIDE LAMP

WITH CABLE
WITHOUT CABLE

600x315x345 mm
192
18.650 kg

ÖN ARKA

FRONT

ÖN

FRONTREAR

ARKA

REAR
KIRMIZI

RED

ISS 20301 ISS 20302 ISS 20303 ISS 20301 B ISS 20302 B ISS 20303 B

16

WITH CABLE
WITHOUT CABLE

4023 ACTROS AXOR SIDE LAMP



WITH CABLE   24W
WITHOUT CABLE 24W

4024 ACTROS SIDE LAMP

WITH CABLE   24W
WITHOUT CABLE 24W

4037 ACTROS SIDE LAMP MP4

17

4025 VV FH12 SIDE LAMP

SIDE MARKER LAMP
24W



4026 SIDE MARKER LAMP WITH LED

SIDE MARKER LAMP
24W

4027 SIDE MARKER LAMP WITH LED

SIDE MARKER LAMP
24W

18

4031 SIDE MARKER LAMP WITH 21 LED

600x315x345 mm
288
18.650 kg

ÖN ARKA

FRONT BACK

ISS 40311 ISS 40312 ISS 40313



19

4032 LED INDICATOR LAMP 9 DIODES

600x315x345 mm
288
18.650 kg

ÖN ARKA

FRONT BACK

ISS 40321 ISS 40322 ISS 40323

4036 LED INDICATOR LAMP 9 DIODES

600x315x345 mm
288
18.650 kg

ÖN ARKA

FRONT BACK

ISS 40331 ISS 40332 ISS 40333

4035 OVAL LAMP WITH 20LED

600x315x345 mm
288
18.650 kg

ÖN ARKA

FRONT BACK

ISS 40351 ISS 40352 ISS 40353



4033 SIDE MARKER LAMP WITH LED

20

4038
27 LED 3 FUNCTION GABARI LAMP 

600x315x345 mm
288
18.650 kg

ÖN ARKA

FRONT BACK

ISS 40331 ISS 40332 ISS 40333

4034 SIDE MARKER LAMP WITH 12 LED

600x315x345 mm
288
18.650 kg

ÖN ARKA

FRONT BACK

ISS 40341 ISS 40342 ISS 40343

SARI - SARI
YELLOW - YELLOW

KIRMIZI - KIRMIZI 
RED - RED

SARI - KIRMIZI - BEYAZ
YELLOW - RED -WHITE

KIRMIZI - BEYAZ
RED -WHITE



4028 18 LED POSITION AND TRACK LIGHT

4029 SIDE MARKER LAMP WITH LED

4030 SIDE MARKER LAMP WITH LED

24W
NEON

24W
3 LED

21



675x415x505 mm
18
20.500 kg

805x435x428 mm
24
20.850 kg

22



745x360x635 mm
32
24.100 kg

805x435x428 mm
24
20.700 kg

23



660x435x370 mm
32
18.350 kg

660x435x370 mm
32
16.750 kg

24



745x360x635 mm
32
23.600 kg

745x360x635 mm
32
23.600 kg

25

LH RH

LH RH



26

LH LR

LH LR

LH LR

LH LR

LH LR

LH LR



600x315x345 mm
600
11.550kg

600x315x345 mm
48
8.500 kg

27

LH LR

LH LR

LH LR

BEYAZ

YELLOW

YELLOW

BEYAZ



28

LH LR

LH LR

LH LR

LH LR

LH LR

LH LR



700x390x290 mm
288
10.000 kg

ÖN

FRONT

ARKA

REAR

700x390x290 mm
288
10.000 kg

ÖN

FRONT

ARKA

REAR

29

2022

2021

SIDE MARKER LAMP WITH LED



ÖN ARKA

FRONT BACK

ÖN ARKA

FRONT BACK

600x315x345 mm
288
17.150 kg

600x315x345 mm
288
18.650 kg

30

KIRMIZI

RED

KIRMIZI

RED



505x395x300 mm
75
13.450 kg

600x315x345 mm
50
10.700 kg

600x315x345 mm
36
9.300 kg

600x315x345 mm
36
9.300 kg

31



700x390x290 mm
100
12.000 kg

690x390x285 mm
100
12.450 kg

32



600x315x345 mm
48
7.500 kg

600x315x345 mm
48
7.500 kg

620x400x290 mm
50
12.000 kg

705x260x225 mm
50
7.700 kg

33



600x320x350 mm
288
20.400 kg

600x315x345 mm
288
20.700 kg

600x315x345 mm
288
20.700 kg

34



600x315x345 mm
24
13.900 kg

35

12W
24W



36

8002 MP4 SOKET
MP4 SOCKET

8003
REPAIT KIT 4 POLE



700x311x260 mm
1
3.700 kg

37

6-9 kg.



38



39








